Freerider 510GDX

Strong and powerful, the GDX will take you up the steepest
hills and over the toughest terrain. With a payload of up to
225 kgs, a powerful four pole motor, and high capacity
electronics, this scooter is the first choice for those needing
a go-anywhere four wheel mobility solution.



FEATURES:

- Large comfortable padded contoured seat

* Heavy duty soft ride suspension, front and rear

* Fully integrated dashboard

 Large pneumatic tyres for a comfortable ride

 Twin rear view mirrors

» Powerful motor matched with heavy duty electronics
* Full lights kit with twin headlights

+ Class leading carrying capacity

SPECIFICATIONS:

Weight:
With batteries
Without batteries
Heaviest piece
Weight Capacity
Dimensions (L x W)
Ground clearance to motor
Seat:
Width
Depth
Maximum Speed (programmable)
Operating Range*
Front Wheels
Rear Wheels
Electronics
Charger (off-board)
Batteries
Warranty

Dealer Stamp

OPTIONS:

Not to be used as a seat when being transported in a vehicle

» Rear steel framed waterproof carry bag
» Waterproof storage cover
» Safety flag

» Walking cane holder
* Colours: Black

149 kg

107 kg

21.4 kg (seat)
227 kg

153 x 73.6 cm
7cm

447 cm

48.1 cm

10 kph

40 km

330 mm

355 mm

160 amp

8 amp

75 a/h

3 years limited

* Estimate only. Range is subject to terrain, payload and battery type and condition.

Warranty: Must be returned to the Authorised Dealer from whom it was purchased, at owner's cost.

All specifications may change at any time without prior notice and should be regarded as a guide only.
NOTE: Complies with ISO 7176-4, and RESNA WC VoI2 Sect 4.

Importer:

Scooters Australia

4/355 South Gippsland Hwy
DANDENONG Vic 3175

Ph 03 9799 6622



