

## **FEATURES:**

- · Large comfortable padded contoured seat
- · Heavy duty soft ride suspension, front and rear
- · Fully integrated dashboard
- · Large pneumatic tyres for a comfortable ride
- · Twin rear view mirrors
- Powerful motor matched with heavy duty electronics
- Full lights kit with twin headlights
- · Class leading carrying capacity

## **OPTIONS:**

- Rear steel framed waterproof carry bag
- · Waterproof storage cover
- Safety flag
- Seat belt
- · Walking cane holder
- · Colours: Black









## **SPECIFICATIONS:**

Weight:	
With batteries	149 kg
Without batteries	107 kg
Heaviest piece	21.4 kg (seat)
Weight Capacity	227 kg
Dimensions (L x W)	153 x 73.6 cm
Ground clearance to motor	7 cm
Seat:	
Width	44.7 cm
Depth	48.1 cm
Maximum Speed (programmable)	10 kph
Operating Range*	40 km
Front Wheels	330 mm
Rear Wheels	355 mm
Electronics	160 amp
Charger (off-board)	8 amp
Batteries	75 a/h
Warranty	3 years limited

<sup>\*</sup> Estimate only. Range is subject to terrain, payload and battery type and condition.

Not to be used as a seat when being transported in a vehicle

Warranty: Must be returned to the Authorised Dealer from whom it was purchased, at owner's cost.

All specifications may change at any time without prior notice and should be regarded as a guide only.

NOTE: Complies with ISO 7176-4, and RESNA WC Vol2 Sect 4.

## Dealer Stamp

Importer: Scooters Australia 4/355 South Gippsland Hwy DANDENONG Vic 3175 Ph 03 9799 6622